
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

GW 244 KC 239 6/30/2022
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Ian Newman GW 1: 49. 31
2 IM 9-10 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 1: 43. 68
3 IM 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC 1: 21. 88
4 IM 11-12 Girls Claire Choi KC 1: 33. 61
5 IM 13-14 Boys Garrett Root GW 1: 17. 01
6 IM 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC 1: 22. 06
7 IM 15-18 Boys Peter Ziemba GW 1: 10. 47
8 IM 15-18 Girls Phoebe Mayo GW 1: 11. 22
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Daniel Steward KC : 34. 37
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Emma Liufau GW : 34. 02
11 25 free 7-8 Boys David Kobulnicky KC : 19. 96
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Daisy Snyir KC : 27. 56
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Kai Manadero KC : 38. 29
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Ellie Pincus GW : 38. 38
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Noah Boyd KC : 41. 26
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Claire Choi KC : 39. 07
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Aidan Capobianco KC : 29. 26
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stuoar KC : 32. 19
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Brian Choi KC : 26. 45
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Olivia Mayo GW : 29. 31
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Brandon Bedka GW : 34. 19
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Kelsey Warriner GW : 39. 68
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Kai Manadero KC : 51. 04
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Katelyn Miller GW : 59. 54
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Noah Boyd KC : 57. 19
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Macie Houghton-Sin k GW : 47. 47
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Jacob Petery GW : 41. 38
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Aliyah Stupar KC : 42. 92
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Brian Choi KC : 36. 04
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Anna Sprott GW : 37. 55
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Daniel Steward KC : 32. 01
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Maci Sturdivant GW : 49. 06
33 25 back 7-8 Boys David Kobulnicky KC : 26. 16
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Izzy Pincus GW : 31. 25
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Ian Newman GW : 49. 64
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Ellie Pincus GW : 50. 37
37 50 back 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC : 39. 48
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Claire Choi KC : 44. 09
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Hunter Lively GW : 35. 50
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Audrey Hofman KC : 43. 23
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Gavin MIller GW : 31. 27
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Phoebe Mayo GW : 33. 08
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC : 28. 11
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Izzy Pincus GW : 32. 77
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Kai Manadero KC : 49. 97
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC : 45. 57
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC : 38. 19
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Abby Pincus GW : 43. 63
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Aidan Capobianco KC : 35. 12
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Audrey Hofman KC : 40. 91
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Brian Choi KC : 29. 11
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Anna Sprott GW : 31. 88
53 200 med RL Boys M. Chambers, E. Teem KC 2: 33. 76

O. Hofman, K. Manadero
54 200 med RL Girls C. Choi, A, Stupar KC 2: 38. 12

M. Weisiger, O. Ulsas
55 200 free RL Boys J. Petery, I. Newman GW 2: 20. 27

M. Spady, G. MIller
56 200 free RL Girls A. Matthews, A. Pincus GW 2: 22. 02

K. Miller, P. Mayo


